附件4

哈尔滨市维护妇女儿童权益

先进集体、先进个人表彰推荐名额分配表

	    名 称

单 位
	先进集体（120个）
	先进个人（120名）

	
	妇联系统
	成员单位
	妇联系统
	成员单位

	南岗区妇联
	2
	3
	3
	2

	道里区妇联
	2
	3
	3
	2

	道外区妇联
	2
	3
	3
	2

	香坊区妇联
	2
	3
	3
	2

	平房区妇联
	1
	2
	2
	2

	松北区妇联
	1
	2
	1
	2

	呼兰区妇联
	2
	2
	2
	2

	阿城区妇联
	2
	2
	2
	2

	五常市妇联
	1
	2
	1
	2

	双城市妇联
	1
	2
	1
	2

	尚志市妇联
	1
	2
	1
	1

	巴彦县妇联
	1
	2
	1
	1

	宾县妇联
	1
	2
	1
	1

	方正县妇联
	1
	2
	1
	1

	依兰县妇联
	1
	2
	1
	1

	木兰县妇联
	1
	2
	1
	1

	延寿县妇联
	1
	2
	1
	1

	通河县妇联
	1
	2
	1
	1

	市直联谊会、协会、

妇委会
	23
	13

	市直成员单位
	23
	40

	合     计
	110
	110


